
CASSETTE TYPE
AIR CONDITIONERS
Engineered for optimal climate control in commercial settings, our 
premium collection of Cassette Air Conditioners features a sophisticated 
design that seamlessly integrates into ceiling spaces. These units ensure 
efficient and uniform temperature distribution through four-way air 
discharge, advanced temperature management, and quiet operation.



Technical Specifications

MODEL (SET)

Indoor Unit
Outdoor Unit
Panel

Performance Parameters

Model Type
Tonnage Class
BEE Star Rating
Cooling Capacity
Power Consumption
Current Input
ISEER

Indoor Unit

Power Supply/ Via
Air�ow Volume (H)
Motor Type
Noise Level (H/L)
Unit Dimensions (WxDxH)

Panel Dimensions (WxDxH)

Unit Net/ Gross Weight
Panel Net/ Gross Weight

Outdoor Unit

Power Supply/ Via
Fan Motor Type
Condensor Type-Rows
Compressor Type/Gas
Noise Level (H/L)
Refrigerant Type/Charge
Ambient Oper. Range
Unit Dimensions (WxDxH)

Net/ Gross Weight
Piping Conn.: Liquid
Piping Conn.: Gas
Max Elevation Drain Pipe
Max Refrigerant Pipe (L)
Max Elevation Difference

Premium Features

Indoor Unit Display Type
Air�ow Control Type
Remote Control

Evaporator Protection
Condensor Protection
3 Phase Advantage
Express Cool 52°C
Auto Smart Check
HD Dust Filter

Tr

W
W
A

V/Hz/Ph
m³h

dbA
mm
mm
kg
kg

V/Hz/Ph

nos.

dbA
kg
˚C
mm
kg
in
in
m
m
m

CCCVBJ-AS124VS4

Inverter
2.0
4
6200/3100
1745/ 615
8.20/ 5.00
4.60

230/50/1
1280
BLDC
45/ 41
845x845x245
950x950x52
24.0/ 30.5
5.5/ 8.0

230/50/1
BLDC
Copper / 2
Twin Rotary
58
R-32/ 0.90
Up to 52
781x281x555
28/ 30
1/4" 
5/8"
0.66
30
15

Digital
8 Way Auto
Wireless Backlit
LED
Blue-tec
Blue-tec
-
Yes
Yes
Yes

CCCDBK-AJ348FT1
CCFDBK-AJ348FT1
CCODBK-AJ348FT1
CCPDBK-AJ300

Non-Inverter
4.0
1
13200
4475
7.0
2.95

415/50/3
2180
BLDC
53/ 49
845x845x290
950x950x52
26.0/ 32.0
5.5/ 8.0

415/50/3 
AC
Copper / 2
Twin Rotary
65
R-32/ 1.95
Up to 52
1032x383x872
76/ 84
3/8" 
5/8"
0.66
50
15

Digital
8 Way Auto
Wireless Backlit
LED
Blue-tec
Blue-tec
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

CCCDBK-AJ336FS2
CCFDBK-AJ336FS2
CCODBK-AJ336FS2
CCPDBK-AJ300

Non-Inverter
3.0
2
10600
3354
15.0
3.16

230/50/1
2180
BLDC
53/ 49
845x845x290
950x950x52
26.0/ 32.0
5.5/ 8.0

230/50/1
AC
Copper / 2.5
Twin Rotary
64
R-32/ 1.70
Up to 52
928x328x755
58/ 64
3/8" 
5/8"
0.66
30
15

Digital
8 Way Auto
Wireless Backlit
LED
Blue-tec
Blue-tec
-
Yes
Yes
Yes

CCCDBK-AJ324FS3
CCFDBK-AJ324FS3
CCODBK-AJ324FS3
CCPDBK-AJ300

Non-Inverter
2.0
3
6200
1610
8.0
3.85

230/50/1
1350
BLDC
47/ 43
845x845x245
950x950x52
24.0/ 30.5
5.5/ 8.0

230/50/1
AC
Copper / 2
Rotary Compressor
60
R-32/ 1.25
Up to 52
850x310x684
44/ 48.5
1/4"
5/8"
0.66
25
15

Digital
8 Way Auto
Wireless Backlit
LED
Blue-tec
Blue-tec
-
Yes
Yes
Yes

**Under Standard Test conditions. As part of continuous research and development at Cruise, the above features & specifications, model
may change without prior notice. Product images shown are for reference only, actual features may vary.

CASSETTE TYPE
AIR CONDITIONERS

Cruise’s 4Way Cassette Type air conditioners feature 360° surround 
airflow with FlusoJet long air throw distance to blend perfectly into 
the ceilings of your workspace, ensuring an ideal blend of luxury 
design and high performance.

PREMIUM FEATURES

Blue-Tec
Protection

100% Copper
Condensor

Flusojet
Air Drive

Magic LED
Display

8 Way
Airflow

LCD Display
Remote Control

Ultra-Slim
245mm Height

R32 Eco-Friendly
Refrigerant

Active Air
Purification

Antifungal
Mode

All Cruise products can be
recycled. Call 1800 103 6328
to register your request.


